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TR1841
Clipboard Holder

TR1840
Drink Holder 

TR1845
Pneumatic Wheel Kit

TR1842
Laptop Holder

TR1846
Floor Lock Brake

TR1849
Scanner Holder

TR1848
A4 Pocket

TR1843
Mesh 

Basket

TR1844
Accessory Shelf

TR1853
Centre Wheel Kit

Heavy Duty Single Handle 
Platform Trolley
•	 Bolt together steel construction 

(supplied flatpack)
•	 Powder coated blue
•	 160mm rubber castors :2 x fixed, 2 x 

swivel with brakes
•	 Load Capacity (with rubber castors): 

500kg
•	 Optional 200mm diameter pneumatic 

wheel kit available
•	 Flat free wheel kit is ideal when using 

trolley on uneven ground
•	 Load Capacity (with wheel kit): 550kg 
•	 Handle Height: 1000mm
•	 Platform Size: 1100x600mm
•	 Platform Height: 230mm
•	 Overall Size (LxWxH): 1200x610x990mm
•	 Unit Weight: 48kg

TR1850

TR1850 & TR1853

Code Details

TR1850

TR1840

TR1841

TR1842

TR1843

TR1844

TR1853

TR1845

TR1848

TR1849

Heavy Duty Single Handle Platform Trolley

Drink Holder Attachment

Clipboard Holder Attachment 

Laptop Holder Attachment

Mesh Basket Accessory 

Accessory Shelf Attachment 

Centre Wheel Kit with swivel brake 

Pneumatic Wheel Kit

A4 Pocket Holder

Scanner Holder Attachment


