PRODUCT INFORMATION SHEET

Heavy Duty Single Handle Platform Trolley

- Bolt together steel construction (supplied flatpack)
- Powder coated blue
- 160mm rubber castors :2 x fixed, 2 x swivel with brakes
- Load Capacity (with rubber castors):
 500ka
- Optional 200mm diameter pneumatic wheel kit available
- Flat free wheel kit is ideal when using trolley on uneven ground
- · Load Capacity (with wheel kit): 550kg
- Handle Height: 1000mm
- Platform Size: 1100x600mm
- Platform Height: 230mm
- Overall Size (LxWxH): 1200x610x990mm
- Unit Weight: 48kg























Code	Details
TR1850	Heavy Duty Single Handle Platform Trolley
TR1840	Drink Holder Attachment
TR1841	Clipboard Holder Attachment
TR1842	Laptop Holder Attachment
TR1843	Mesh Basket Accessory
TR1844	Accessory Shelf Attachment
TR1853	Centre Wheel Kit with swivel brake
TR1845	Pneumatic Wheel Kit
TR1848	A4 Pocket Holder
TR1849	Scanner Holder Attachment